] i
lﬂlb’l ‘

Concert No. 2
June 12, 1997

MARSHALL 'S CIVIC BAND
Established 1884
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Qur vocal soloist tonight is Jocelyn Leonard,
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Qur next concert will be Saturday June 14th at 4:00pm at the VA Hosptial for the

Vietnam War Moving Wall memorial. Please make plans to see this while it's in town.
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Drum
and
and Guitar

3416 SW 6th in Topeka

(913) 235-3876

Clip this coupon and receive 10% off
your next purchase (expires 8/31/97)

MUSEUM. SIXTH
iy TN

A adventure

A unique
selection of
Kansas gifts

Exhibit Galleries
Workshops and Folklife
Demonstrations

Tours

ADMISSION IS FREE
awmta qou—‘

Clip this coupon and receive 10% off your
next purchase (expxrcs 8/31/97)

Marshall's Band plus the

¥-foo and cfrmks at

- Quality d
Band & Orchestra
Instruments
- Guitars - Amps
- Music - Lessons
* Accessories © Repairs

Rental - Sales

1907 SW GAGE
272-1740

REMAINING SUMMER CONCERTS

Marshall's Band Sat Jun 14
Santa Fe Band ~ Sun Jun 15
N. Topeka Band Mon Jun 16
Marshall's Band Thu Jun 19
Jazz Workshop ~ Sun Jun 22
Santa Fe Band  Sun Jun 22
Santa Fe Band  Thu Jun 26

Sun Jun 29
Mon Jun 30

lazz. Workshop
N. Topeka Band

Jazz Workshop ~ Thu Jul 3
Topeka Symp'y Sat Jul §
Marshall's Band Sun Jul 6
Santa Fe Band ~ Sun Jul 13
Jazz Workshop ~ Sun Jul 20
N. Topeka Band Mon Jul 21
Marshall's Band Sun Jul 27
Santa Fe Band  Sun Aug 3
N. Topeka Band Mon Aug 4
Jazz. Workshop  Tue Aug 5

Marshall's Band Sat Aug 9
Marshall's Band Sun Aug 10

VA Hospital
Gage Park
Garfield Park
Historical Society
Hillcrest Park
Garfield Park
Historical Society
Gage Park

Seaman Cong. Ch.

Historical Society
Moore Bowl-WU
Gage Park

Gage Park

Gage Park
Garfield Park
Gage Park

Gage Park
Garfield Park
Ripley Park

Gage Park Train
Gage Park

4:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
8:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
5:00pm
7:30pm

(bolded items denotes new concert time announced)
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EMDE MUSIC SHOP

Musical Instrument Rapair & Sales

Ken Emde -
1800 Kansas Ave., Topeka, KS 66612
(913) 235-8171 Res. (913) 748-0910

Owner

Store Hours Tues.-Fri. 10:00-6:00

Sat. 9:00-1:00
el




